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ROUTINE INSPECTION
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Carol  Haley

11206 N. 1910 Road

Sayre, OK 73662

CAROL HALEY
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BLIGHT

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the facility representative.

2016082569575420 Insp_id

BLIGHT

LIGHT BRITTANY, A C I        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR   6075
16-AUG-2019

16-AUG-2019
OWNER-SENT VIA EMAIL
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United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

17688

15-AUG-19

17688 73-A-1820 001 15-AUG-19CAROL HALEY

Canis lupus familiaris DOG ADULT000107

Canis lupus familiaris DOG PUPPY000030

000137 Total
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